

PURCHASE REQUEST
Provincial Government of Bohol

Department: Office of the Provincial Veterinarian

PR No. _____

Date: August 12, 2020


Section: _____

SAI No. _____

Date: _____

Item No.	Unit	Item Description	Qty.	Unit Cost	Total Cost
PART A		GENERAL REQUIREMENTS			
A.1	lot	Technical Professional Services	1.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
A.2	lot	Application and Processing of Building Permits	1.00	7,875.00	7,875.00
A.3	lot	Project Billboard	1.00	7,535.77	7,535.77
A.4	lot	Construction Safety and Health	1.00	5,325.08	5,325.08
PART B		BUILDING CONSTRUCTION			
802	cu.m	Excavation	30.70	1,014.30	31,139.01
SPL-1	bd.ft	Batterboards	123.33	48.93	6,034.31
900(a)	cu.m	Reinforced Concrete Column Footing	2.19	7,443.49	16,301.25
902(a)	kg	Reinforced Steel for Column Footing	142.11	26.63	3,784.58
900(b)	cu.m	Reinforced Concrete Column	3.32	7,365.02	24,451.88
902(b)	kg	Reinforcing Steel for Column	518.47	67.20	34,842.12
900(c)	cu.m	Reinforced Concrete Roof Beam	2.10	7,021.19	14,744.49
902(c)	kg	Reinforcing Steel for Roof Beams	609.98	77.31	47,155.99
900(d)	cu.m	Reinforced Concrete Tie Beam	2.10	7,021.19	14,744.49
902(d)	kg	Reinforcing Steel for Tie Beam	657.35	83.60	54,955.11
900(e)	cu.m	Reinforced Concrete Wall Footing	4.34	7,380.64	32,031.96
902(e)	kg	Reinforcing Steel for Wall Footing	329.72	42.96	14,165.70
900(f)	cu.m	Reinforced Concrete Slab on Grade	9.78	7,240.56	70,812.63
902(f)	kg	Reinforcing Steel for Slab on Grade	221.76	98.95	21,942.46
900(g)	cu.m	Reinforced Concrete Wall Stiffener	0.32	9,245.88	2,958.68
902(g)	kg	Reinforced Steel Wall Stiffener	91.54	18.41	1,685.57
900(h)	cu.m	Reinforced Concrete Counter Slab	0.17	10,068.47	1,711.64
902(h)	kg	Reinforcing Steel for Counter Slab	22.18	17.86	396.22
900(i)	cu.m	Reinforced Concrete Coping & Canopy	0.22	8,150.64	1,793.14
902(i)	kg	Reinforced Steel for Concrete Coping & Canopy	29.57	19.10	564.90
900(j)	cu.m	Reinforced Concrete Drainage	1.34	7,864.75	10,538.77
902(j)	kg	Reinforcing Steel for Concrete Drainage	29.57	168.38	4,979.09
903		Forms and Scaffoldings			
a.	bd.ft	For Columns	1064.00	50.96	54,221.62
b.	bd.ft	For Beams	3096.67	49.93	154,626.59
1046		Masonry Works			
a.	sq.m	Exterior Wall	45.14	1,155.32	52,151.16
		Time of Delivery: 95 days upon receipt of NTP			
		Place of Delivery: Roxas, Bilar, Bohol			
		Mode of Procurement : Public Bidding			
		SUBTOTAL			703,469.21

Remarks/Purpose: Capital Expenditures in support to the Bohol Livestock and Poultry Production.

	Requested by:	Cash Availability:
Signature:		
Printed Name:	<u>STELLA MARIE D. LAPIZ, DVM</u>	<u>EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN</u>
Designation:	Provincial Veterinarian	Provincial Treasurer
Date:		

Approved by:

HON. ARTHUR C. YAP
Governor